
BREADS CAKES
SALT BREAD BAGEL                    8.5
(*LIMITED AVAILABILITY*)
with Fromager d’Aónois cheese spread
 
TARO & MOCHI                    7.5
LACE BATTER DONUT
taro, guava strawberry jam, mochi

KUROBUTA HOT DOG SPIRAL         9.5
soy-glazed Kurobuta pork hot dogs, sticky 
rice, shiitake mushroom, sesame furikake

SCALLION BASIL BLOSSOM             9
scallion & Thai basil pinenut pesto,
 toasted sesame (contains nuts)

CURRY PAN                                             9.5
Japanese curry (mild spicy), braised 
chicken, potato, carrot, apple, crispy rice

APPLE, ASIAN PEAR, &                     9
RED BEAN CHAUSSON
fresh apple & Asian pear compote, 
red bean paste, laminated brioche

RECOMMENDED TO-STAY ONLY. Our signature
“jam jars” are inspired by fresh fruit soups & 
sweet dessert soups from Chinese specialty 
shops. Slice in half to reveal the molten center!

MATCHA JAM JAR                                 11
matcha crémeux, matcha whipped 
ganache, Okinawa black sugar jelly,  
chiòon cake, matcha feuilletine crunch

MANGO COCONUT JAM JAR           11
mango passionfruit, coconut tapioca, 
rice pudding, ladyfinger (gluten-free)

UBE COCONUT JAM JAR                  11
ube crémeux, coconut dacquoise, 
coconut whipped ganache, coconut 
nata de coco (gluten-free)

BLACK SESAME JAM JAR                  11
black sesame, coòee jelly, sesame sea 
salt feuilletine, brown sugar ganache, 
brown sugar cake

CHOCOLATE HAZELNUT                  11
JAM JAR
milk chocolate crémeux, homemade 
hazelnut praliné, crispy feuilletine
(inspired by a Ferrero Rocher; contains nuts)

STEAMED TARTS & TOASTS
SOFT & FLUFFY, SERVED WARM

EGG & TOMATO                                      11
BREAKFAST BAO
soft scrambled eggs, blistered tomato, 
rice vermicelli, steamed croissant bao

HOT & COLD RED BEAN BUTTER    7
CROISSANT BAO 
Cold Isigny St. Mère butter, red bean, 
granulated sugar, steamed croissant bao
  
CROISSANT BAO                                6

BANANA BREAD MALAY CAKE      8.25

SANDOS

FRIED CHICKEN SANDO                       15.5
panko buttermilk fried chicken, basil aioli, 
pickled daikon, sesame-dressed lettuce 

FIVE SPICE PORK CHOP SANDO       15.5
five-spice tenderloin pork chop, cabbage 
sesame oil slaw, peanut butter sauce 
(contains nuts) 

SERVED ON OUR SIGNATURE FRESH-BAKED SHOKUPAN
MADE-TO-ORDER, PLEASE ALLOW 8-10 MIN SO OUR TEAM CAN PREPARE FRESH FOR YOU 

CRISPY SHRIMP SANDO                     15.5
homemade shrimp patty, crispy phyllo, 
chili crisp aioli, pickled radish

MISO BUTTER GRILLED CHEESE   14.5
miso butter, melted Mozzarella, Fontina, 
and Gruyère cheeses

Papa’s picks

BUTTER VANILLA SOFT SERVE     9.5 
Organic A2 vanilla milk soft serve, 
Isigny Ste. Mère salted French butter shell, 
& a mochi surprise inside the waôe cone

PRETZEL SALT EGG TART                   5
custard, sablé, pretzel salt, brown butter

MOCHI TOASTIE                            3.75
flavors: brown butter, matcha, 
passionfruit, or strawberry

CLASSIC SHOKUPAN TOAST           11
Choose: Raspberry Jam & Isigny Ste. 
Mère Butter OR Egg Roll Crunch 
Hazelnut Praliné

CROISSANT SHOKUPAN TOAST    13
Choose: Raspberry Jam & Isigny Ste. 
Mère Butter OR Egg Roll Crunch 
Hazelnut Praliné

HOT ICED

ICED SOUFFLÉ 

ICED MATCHA SOUFFLÉ                     10
matcha ganache, whole milk, matcha souôé foam, matcha powder

ICED STRAWBERRY SOUFFLÉ                     10
strawberry ganache, whole milk, strawberry souôé foam, strawberry powder

AVAILABLE FOR DINE-IN ONLY
OUR SIGNATURE DRINK - WATCH AS THE LIGHT-AS-AIR SOUFFLÉ FOAM “RISES”!

S                L S                 L

ICED AMERICANO

ICED COFFEE

ICED LATTE

ICED VIETNAMESE
COFFEE LATTÉ
(with condensed milk cold foam)

ICED MATCHA LATTÉ

ICED PEAR GREEN TEA

YUZU LEMONADE

MILK

SAN PELLEGRINO

FIJI WATER

SPINDRIFT
SPARKLING WATER
(Lemon, Grapefruit, or Raspberry Lime)

      

 4.75

 5.25

6.5

  7

 
 

   7.5
 

  5.25

 7

 5.5

 5.5

 5

 4

 5.5

 5.75

6.75
 

 7.5

 
 

  7.75

  5.75

 7.5

 6

 

 

 

 

SEASONAL DRINKS 
YAKIMOCHI HOT CHOCOLATE                                            9.5 (S)     10.5 (L)
Valrhona hot chocolate topped with condensed milk whipped cream, 
cocoa powder, and a grilled Japanese mochi brushed with 
honey butter soy sauce caramel

HOUSE BLEND

CAFÉ AU LAIT

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO 

AMERICANO

MACCHIATO

CAFÉ LATTE

VIETNAMESE
COFFEE LATTE
(with condensed milk cold foam)

FLAT WHITE

CAPPUCCINO

MATCHA LATTÉ

TEA
(Green Mint, Earl Grey, 
English Breakfast, Chamomile)

 4.75

 4.75

 4

 4.5

 4.75

 5

 6.5

7.75 

  
  

5.5  

 6.5 

 7.5 

 5

 5.25

 5.5

 5.5

 5.5

 6.75

 
  

6.75 

 6.75 

 7.75

 5.5


