

♥ Papa's picks

BREADS

♥ SALT BREAD BAGEL (*LIMITED AVAILABILITY*) with Fromager d'Affinois cheese spread	8.5
♥ TARO & MOCHI LACE BATTER DONUT taro, guava strawberry jam, mochi	7.5
♥ KUROBUTA HOT DOG SPIRAL soy-glazed Kurobuta pork hot dogs, sticky rice, shiitake mushroom, sesame furikake	9.5
♥ SCALLION BASIL BLOSSOM scallion & Thai basil pinenut pesto, toasted sesame <i>(contains nuts)</i>	9
CURRY PAN Japanese curry (mild spicy), braised chicken, potato, carrot, apple, crispy rice	9.5
APPLE, ASIAN PEAR, & RED BEAN CHAUSSON fresh apple & Asian pear compote, red bean paste, laminated brioche	9

♥ BUTTER VANILLA SOFT SERVE 9.5
Organic A2 vanilla milk soft serve, Isigny Ste. Mère salted French butter shell, & a mochi surprise inside the waffle cone

STEAMED

SOFT & FLUFFY, SERVED WARM

♥ EGG & TOMATO BREAKFAST BAO	11
soft scrambled eggs, blistered tomato, rice vermicelli, steamed croissant bao	
HOT & COLD RED BEAN BUTTER CROISSANT BAO	7
Cold Isigny Ste. Mère butter, red bean, granulated sugar, steamed croissant bao	
CROISSANT BAO	6
BANANA BREAD MALAY CAKE	8.25

SANDOS

SERVED ON OUR SIGNATURE FRESH-BAKED SHOKUPAN
MADE-TO-ORDER, PLEASE ALLOW 8-10 MIN SO OUR TEAM CAN PREPARE FRESH FOR YOU

FRIED CHICKEN SANDO 15.5
panko buttermilk fried chicken, basil aioli, pickled daikon, sesame-dressed lettuce

FIVE SPICE PORK CHOP SANDO 15.5
five-spice tenderloin pork chop, cabbage sesame oil slaw, peanut butter sauce
(contains nuts)

CAKES

RECOMMENDED TO-STAY ONLY. Our signature "jam jars" are inspired by fresh fruit soups & sweet dessert soups from Chinese specialty shops. Slice in half to reveal the molten center!

MATCHA JAM JAR 11 matcha crémeux, matcha whipped ganache, Okinawa black sugar jelly, chiffon cake, matcha feuilletine crunch	
♥ MANGO COCONUT JAM JAR 11 mango passionfruit, coconut tapioca, rice pudding, ladyfinger <i>(gluten-free)</i>	
UBE COCONUT JAM JAR 11 ube crémeux, coconut dacquoise, coconut whipped ganache, coconut nata de coco <i>(gluten-free)</i>	
♥ BLACK SESAME JAM JAR 11 black sesame, coffee jelly, sesame sea salt feuilletine, brown sugar ganache, brown sugar cake	
CHOCOLATE HAZELNUT JAM JAR 11 milk chocolate crémeux, homemade hazelnut praliné, crispy feuilletine <i>(inspired by a Ferrero Rocher; contains nuts)</i>	

TARTS & TOASTS

♥ PRETZEL SALT EGG TART 5 custard, sablé, pretzel salt, brown butter	
MOCHI TOASTIE 3.75 flavors: brown butter, matcha, passionfruit, or strawberry	
CLASSIC SHOKUPAN TOAST 11 Choose: Raspberry Jam & Isigny Ste. Mère Butter <u>OR</u> Egg Roll Crunch Hazelnut Praliné	
CROISSANT SHOKUPAN TOAST 13 Choose: Raspberry Jam & Isigny Ste. Mère Butter <u>OR</u> Egg Roll Crunch Hazelnut Praliné	

SEASONAL DRINKS

YAKIMOCHI HOT CHOCOLATE 9.5 (S) 10.5 (L)
Valrhona hot chocolate topped with condensed milk whipped cream, cocoa powder, and a grilled Japanese mochi brushed with honey butter soy sauce caramel

ICED SOUFFLÉ

AVAILABLE FOR DINE-IN ONLY
OUR SIGNATURE DRINK - WATCH AS THE LIGHT-AS-AIR SOUFFLÉ FOAM "RISES"!

ICED MATCHA SOUFFLÉ 10 matcha ganache, whole milk, matcha soufflé foam, matcha powder	
ICED STRAWBERRY SOUFFLÉ 10 strawberry ganache, whole milk, strawberry soufflé foam, strawberry powder	

HOT

	S	L
HOUSE BLEND	4.75	5.25
CAFÉ AU LAIT	4.75	5.5
ESPRESSO	4	
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	4.5	
AMERICANO	4.75	5.5
MACCHIATO	5	5.5
CAFÉ LATTE	6.5	6.75
VIETNAMESE COFFEE LATTE <i>(with condensed milk cold foam)</i>	7.75	
FLAT WHITE	5.5	6.75
CAPPUCCINO	6.5	6.75
MATCHA LATTÉ	7.5	7.75
TEA <i>(Green Mint, Earl Grey, English Breakfast, Chamomile)</i>	5	5.5

ICED

	S	L
ICED AMERICANO	4.75	5.5
ICED COFFEE	5.25	5.75
ICED LATTE	6.5	6.75
ICED VIETNAMESE COFFEE LATTÉ <i>(with condensed milk cold foam)</i>	7	7.5
ICED MATCHA LATTÉ	7.5	7.75
ICED PEAR GREEN TEA	5.25	5.75
YUZU LEMONADE	7	7.5
MILK	5.5	6
SAN PELLEGRINO	5.5	
FIJI WATER	5	
SPINDRIFT SPARKLING WATER <i>(Lemon, Grapefruit, or Raspberry Lime)</i>	4	